

---

## Pachet materiale floricole

I.D.: 83202421

---

Data  
publicarii 07.06.23

Coduri CPV 03121100-6

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 16.760,00 RON - 16.760,00 RON

---

Descriere: 1 GHIVECE FLORALE D = 80 CM - DECORATE BUC 6 500.00 3000.00 2 INGRASAMANT FLORI KG  
5 50.00 250.00 3 CANNA INDICA BUC 28 45.00 1260.00 4 SUNPATIENS BUC 350 15.00  
5250.00 5 BEGONIA SEMPERFLORENS BUC 1000 3.50 3500.00 6 MUSCATE CALLIOPE BUC 100  
25.00 2500.00 7 TURBA PENTRU FLORI CU INGRASAMANT LIT 500 2.00 1000.00 8 Valoare  
furnizare flori 16760.00

---